Case Reported Date
And Time
08/11/2025 10:12:00
08/11/2025 12:51:00
08/11/2025 01:07:23
08/11/2025 08:39:00
08/11/2025 09:21:00
08/11/2025 11:19:31
08/11/2025 13:22:58
08/11/2025 13:55:48
08/11/2025 16:00:32

08/11/2025 22:10:29

08/11/2025 23:16:54

Case
Number
2025-
00001390

2025-
00001391

2025-
00084837

2025-
00084947

2025-
00084960

2025-
00085023

2025-
00085072

2025-
00085094

2025-
00085156

2025-
00085273

2025-
00085287

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident Case Address Street

Case Reports

Case Address Street Case Address Street

Type
CusvC

Ccusvc

Battery

Overdose

Child Exploitation

Suspicious Incident

Trespassing

Assist Other Agency

Disturbance

Welfare Check

Battery

Name

VIA EMAIL

U S HIGHWAY 1

U S HIGHWAY 1

OLD DIXIE HWY

20TH

COMMERCE

35TH

3RD

8/12/2025 09:26:13

Type

ST

AV

AV

CT

Suffix

SwW

Case Status

Inactive

Active Pending

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Incident Information

Active Pending

Inactive

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Incident Information

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Incident Information

Unfounded (NCO)






