Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Reports

Case Reported Date And Time	<u>Case</u> Number	Case Occurred Incident	Case Address Street Name	Case Address Street Type	Case Address Street Suffix	Case Status
08/11/2025 10:12:00	2025- 00001390	CUSVC	VIA EMAIL			Inactive
08/11/2025 12:51:00	2025- 00001391	CUSVC				Active Pending
08/11/2025 01:07:23	2025- 00084837	Battery	U S HIGHWAY 1			Cleared by Arrest Closed
08/11/2025 08:39:00	2025- 00084947	Overdose				Incident Information
08/11/2025 09:21:00	2025- 00084960	Child Exploitation				Active Pending
08/11/2025 11:19:31	2025- 00085023	Suspicious Incident	U S HIGHWAY 1			Inactive
08/11/2025 13:22:58	2025- 00085072	Trespassing	OLD DIXIE HWY			Cleared by Arrest Closed
08/11/2025 13:55:48	2025- 00085094	Assist Other Agency	20TH	ST		Incident Information
08/11/2025 16:00:32	2025- 00085156	Disturbance	COMMERCE	AV		Cleared by Arrest Closed
08/11/2025 22:10:29	2025- 00085273	Welfare Check	35TH	AV	SW	Incident Information
08/11/2025 23:16:54	2025- 00085287	Battery	3RD	СТ		Unfounded (NCO)

8/12/2025 09:26:13